FILTER CARTRIDGES
PRODUCT INFORMATION
FilterNYF cartridges are built with a Nylon pleated membrane.
The membranes are supported by polypropylene layers that improve the
strength and the service life of the pleated membrane.
The high hydrophilicity of the membrane and the large filtering surface
guarantee autonomy and long service life.
The FilterNYF is available with a filtration rate of 0.2 μm

the cartridge packaging
Integrity Test  Values
ORDER INFORMATION
Adater types
NYF 7 10 002 S I PH
Product
identification Adapter Length
Filtration
Rating
Gaskets
o-rings Insert Version
NYF
D = DOE (double open end)
2 = OR226/2 bayonet without fin
3 = OR222/without fin
5 = OR222/  3 bayonet s with fin
7 = OR226/2 bayonet with fin
8 = OR222/ with fin
10=10”
20=20”
30=30”
40=40”
002 = 0,2 µm
E = EPDM
S = Silicone
V = FPM
X = FEP
I = with (*)
0 = without
(*) When filter
has to be
sterilized by
steam
PH =
Pharma
version
J = JUNIOR  05=5.0”
Document n° DSNYFEN001/21 printed in Italy 09/2021